MEETING SCHEDULE

LAGUNA BEACH CANYON CLUB
20456 LAGUNA CANYON ROAD

LAGUNA BEACH. CA 92651

(949) 497-1823

SUNDAY 7:00am
10:00am
11:45am
4:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

MONDAY 7:00am
7:00am
12:00pm
5:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

TUESDAY 7:00am
7:00am
12:00pm
12:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

WEDNESDAY  7:00am
7:00am
12:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

THURSDAY 7:00am
7:00am
12:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:15pm
8:00pm

FRIDAY 7:00am
7:00am
12:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
7:45pm

SATURDAY 7:00am
9:00am
10:30am
12:30pm
3:30pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm

Attitude Adjustment

6th & 7th Step Study (Room 2)
11th Step Meeting

Women’s Al-Anon Literature
Open Discussion

Wild Bunch

LGBT Candlelight Discussion

Attitude Adjustment

11th Step Deep Dive (Room 2)
Big Book Study (Room 2)

AA for Dummies

Women’s Group (Room 2)

Big Book Study

Men’s Stag

Outright Mental Defectives

Attitude Adjustment

Men & Women’s BB Study (Rm 2)
Promises (Big Room)

Women’s Meeting (Room 2)

Here & Now

Disaproved Literature

Monks & Drunks

Gay Men’s Stag

Attitude Adjustment
Sixth Sense (Room 2)
Anything Goes

Beginner’s AA

OC H&I (3rd Wednesday)
Wild Bunch

Al-Anon

Attitude Adjustment

11th Step Meditation (Room 2)
12 & 12 Step Study

Al Anon Woman’s Meeting
Womens Discussion

Al-Anon for AA Men (Room 2)
Joe Quinn Big Book Study

Do or Die

Attitude Adjustment
Women’s Workshop (Room 2)
Question & Answer

Happy Hour

Al-Anon (Room 2)
Candlelight (Room 2)
Surrender to Win

Attitude Adjustment
Al-Anon for AA Women
Al-Anon Step Study

Into Action

Beginners Al-Anon

Big Book

Beginners Q & A
Saturday Night Speaker
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