MEETING SCHEDULE LAGUNA BEACH CANYON CLUB 20456 LAGUNA CANYON ROAD LAGUNA BEACH. CA 92651 (949) 497-1823

Updated August 28, 2022

() 1)) 1)) 1023			(515) 157 1625		
SUNDAY	7:00am 10:00am 11:45am 4:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm 7:30pm	Attitude Adjustment 6th & 7th Step Study (Room 2) 11th Step Meeting Women's Al-Anon Literature Open Discussion Wild Bunch LGBT Candlelight Discussion	SUNDAY	7:00am 10:00am 11:45am 4:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm 7:30pm	Attitude Adjustment 6th & 7th Step Study (Room 2) 11th Step Meeting Women's Al-Anon Literature Open Discussion Wild Bunch LGBT Candlelight Discussion
MONDAY	7:00am 7:00am 12:00pm 5:00pm 6:15pm 6:30pm 8:00pm 8:00pm	Attitude Adjustment 11th Step Deep Dive (Room 2) Big Book Study (Room 2) AA for Dummies Women's Group (Room 2) Big Book Study Men's Stag Outright Mental Defectives	MONDAY	7:00am 7:00am 12:00pm 5:00pm 6:15pm 6:30pm 8:00pm 8:00pm	Attitude Adjustment 11th Step Deep Dive (Room 2) Big Book Study (Room 2) AA for Dummies Women's Group (Room 2) Big Book Study Men's Stag Outright Mental Defectives
TUESDAY	7:00am 7:00am 12:00pm 12:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:30pm 8:00pm	Attitude Adjustment Men & Women's BB Study (Rm 2) Promises (Big Room) Women's Meeting (Room 2) Here & Now Disaproved Literature Monks & Drunks Gay Men's Stag	TUESDAY	7:00am 7:00am 12:00pm 12:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:30pm 8:00pm	Attitude Adjustment Men & Women's BB Study (Rm 2) Promises (Big Room) Women's Meeting (Room 2) Here & Now Disaproved Literature Monks & Drunks Gay Men's Stag
WEDNESDAY	7:00am 7:00am 12:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm 7:30pm 8:00pm	Attitude Adjustment Sixth Sense (Room 2) Anything Goes Beginner's AA OC H&I (3rd Wednesday) Wild Bunch Al-Anon	WEDNESDAY	7:00am 7:00am 12:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm 7:30pm 8:00pm	Attitude Adjustment Sixth Sense (Room 2) Anything Goes Beginner's AA OC H&I (3rd Wednesday) Wild Bunch Al-Anon
THURSDAY	7:00am 7:00am 12:00pm 4:30pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 7:15pm 8:00pm	Attitude Adjustment 11th Step Meditation (Room 2) 12 & 12 Step Study Al Anon Woman's Meeting Womens Discussion Al-Anon for AA Men (Room 2) Joe Quinn Big Book Study Do or Die	THURSDAY	7:00am 7:00am 12:00pm 4:30pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 7:15pm 8:00pm	Attitude Adjustment 11th Step Meditation (Room 2) 12 & 12 Step Study Al Anon Woman's Meeting Womens Discussion Al-Anon for AA Men (Room 2) Joe Quinn Big Book Study Do or Die
FRIDAY	7:00am 7:00am 12:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm 7:45pm	Attitude Adjustment Women's Workshop (Room 2) Question & Answer Happy Hour Al-Anon (Room 2) Candlelight (Room 2) Surrender to Win	FRIDAY	7:00am 7:00am 12:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm 7:30pm 7:45pm	Attitude Adjustment Women's Workshop (Room 2) Question & Answer Happy Hour Al-Anon (Room 2) Candlelight (Room 2) Surrender to Win
SATURDAY	7:00am 9:00am 10:30am 12:30pm 3:30pm 5:00pm 6:30pm 8:00pm	Attitude Adjustment Al-Anon for AA Women Al-Anon Step Study Into Action Beginners Al-Anon Big Book Beginners Q & A Saturday Night Speaker	SATURDAY	7:00am 9:00am 10:30am 12:30pm 3:30pm 5:00pm 6:30pm 8:00pm	Attitude Adjustment Al-Anon for AA Women Al-Anon Step Study Into Action Beginners Al-Anon Big Book Beginners Q & A Saturday Night Speaker

MEETING SCHEDULE

(949) 497-1823

LAGUNA BEACH CANYON CLUB

Updated August 28, 2022

20456 LAGUNA CANYON ROAD

LAGUNA BEACH. CA 92651